
ACI 2025 Dates 
Event 

Number 
ACI Venue Post Code 

Sat 17th May 1 Seabrooks CM3 1PQ 

Sat 31st May 2 
Layer Marney 

2 & 3 
CO5 9UF 

Sat 7th June 3 Heron Hall CM9 8TU 

Sat 14th June 4 Olivers CM8 3LJ 

Sat 21st June 5 Pebmarsh CO9 2NJ  

Sat 28th June 6 Slough House CM9 8JA  

Sat 5th July 7 Seabrooks CM3 1PQ 

Sat 12th July 8 Blunts CM9 6QX 

Sat 19th July 9 Brookhall CO5 0RJ  

Sat 2nd August 10 Bog Grove CM9 8NL 

Sat 9th August 11 Seabrooks CM3 1PQ 

Sat 16th August 12 Olivers CM8 3LJ 

Sat 30th August 13 
Layer Marney 

2  & 3 
CO5 9UF 

Sat 6th September 14 Pebmarsh CO9 2NJ  

Sat 13th September 15 Brookhall CO5 0RJ  

Sat 20th September 16 Bog Grove CM9 8NL 

Sat 27th September 17 Blunts CM9 6QX 

Sat 4th October 18 Olivers CM8 3LJ 

Sat 18th October 19 River Stour CO4 5QA 

Sat 25th October 
19 

reserve 

Use if river is 

flooded 18th 
  

Sat 1st November 20 River Stour CO4 5QA 

Sat 8th November 
20 

reserve 

Use if river is 

flooded 1st 
  

 


